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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ukesgolf Harstad Discgolfpark 2023 - Ukesgolf Harstad

Erik Vigre

Thomas Smedstun
Thomas Hansen
Alexander Nordvik
Robin Mogstad
Nicolai Marcussen
Andreas Uri Sgrensen
Jonas Mikkelsen

Arne Solheim Paulsen
Marius Brun Hansen
Einar Nordvik

Erik Nils Olof Olsson
Espen Iversen Enggrav
Joakim Myrann
Zakarias Sgvik

Espen Stensaker
Espen Skjalmar
Espen A Ludviksen

Daniel

09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 12:00

Ukesgolf Harstad Discgolfpark 2023 - Ukesgolf Harstad Discgolfpark Uke 37 * 24.11.2024 12:53 (1)

o U s~ AW AW, 0PV W W

Discgolfpark Uke 37
51678910

(o) IR © 2 I B © ) B I -

=
o

© 00 N N N o o U N ulu B~ O

3

U oo N4 o W s PP hPlWPPIWUW OO W W W

3

~N U s~ b~ U W W A, PV WWINNWW AW

4

ua N U WwWwWw U WWw s WW W W N W

3

u WwW W s LW W W B P PP ININIDNDNDNDNINW

4

o o olu o ~lUulo IO O VS|P~ DD DWW W

5

o &~ &~ Ul w| AW b APV PPV W W W W

11]12]13 |14 [15]16] 27 [+ [ sum |||
414,313 /3|33 58

U N4 N4 N4 9N N1 9 0o o o oo uu b b SA|PS

O N N N NN NN 0O oYy o ool oL

~N N N U N OO NN OO NN oo NP ulw U

O | AP~ MU UM WO RO N DWW

ww w s AW WWWIN W PN W W W

o |, U WO W A WO AW U B W N W

o o w v ~l0 O~ DA PO U U W W W

rlwldplwu dplwlwl drlw W W W w

U w s U0 bW WU W AW RARIWWW W W

-2
-2
-1
+3
+11
+13
+14
+14
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+23
+26
+28
+21

56 -2 56
56 -2 56
57 -1 57
61 | +3 | 61
69 | +11 | 69
71 | +13 | 71
72 | +14 | 72
72 | +14 | 72
75 | +17 | 75
76 | +18 | 76
77 | +19 | 77
78 | +20 | 78
78 | +20 | 78
78 | +20 | 78
79 | +21 | 79
81 | +23 | 81
84 | +26 | 84
86 | +28 | 86

DNF | +999 | 999
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2758831

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 14[5[6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13 14 [15]16 |17 |Tor L
Par 3,433 /3|3, 4|3, 4,5|4/4)|33|3)| 33| 58

Avg 39/6.1/42/38|/34|31/48|36|58|64/5.7(4.2/3.1/39|43/3.6/3.7|73.3

Difficulty 10 17 |12 | 9 | 4 1 8|5 |16|14|15| 3 | 2 |11 |13 6 | 7 |15.3

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 1 3 63 1[3]|3]1 21 | 7%
Par 0 5 3 7 8 |10 | 7 5110, 4 | 4| 3|8 |11|6 |4 910|114 |36%
Bogey 1 10 | 5 6 | 6 | 2 5147 4|5 |4 |4 /|4 6 6|84 90 | 29%
DoubleBogey2 ' 4 4 2 3 4 1 7 2 3 7 3 2 3 7 1 4 57 |18%
Triple Bogey 3 4 3 6 2 7 2 1 25 | 8%
Other >3 3 1 1 1 6 2%
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